Rl Ll B B s o et ettt Bt

hanbb Al E)
a4 —

N -
. UNQ&%&@IALCOF&\% 54159779001

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
SIANDARD BANK OF HICKORY HILLS

WHEREAS

P

Loaned __ Standard Bank_and Tvust Cowpany of Hickory Hills Trust #3485
17 Birchwood Drive, Orland Park, [1linois 60462

THE SUM OBng Mundred Fifty Thousand and no/100-------=-- T IReORTE T vt DSN‘ %‘%9057567

{( $150,000.00-~~~- }, as evidenced by a note and nmrl;gage/ executed and delivered on _

FEbruary 231, 1989 ¢ which is duly recorded in the public records in the
Jurisdiction where the mortgaged property is located, which note and wortgage are hereby
incorporated as a part of this instrument, and e -
WHEREAS, the undersigned, Mitle Holder of aald premises, has found it necessary and does
heveby request-a mxdification of the terms of suid loan for the following reasons:

1) to change the interest rate to 8.50% fixed; .
Z)) to change the wonthly principal and interest paymnt to $1,500.76.

Lot 10 in Palos WooduT, a planned unit development, being a Subdivision of part of th§
East % of the East %.cf-the South East 1/4 of Section 29, Towhship 37 North, Range 12
East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Tax 1D#23-29-407-010-002¢ a/k/a 12 Birchwood Drive, Orland Park, [11incis 60462

WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modilied terns of said loan so that there
shall be no miswxlerstanding of che matter:

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed thac. ms of the daterof this Agreement, the unpaid balance
of said indebtedness isQne Hundred Thirly-3ix Thousand Eight Hundred Three & ;3/1%01411\;15, {$136,803.33-)
all of which the undersigned promises ' pay with interest at -~ Jg-- @.50-F%
per anhum until paid, and that the sawe shail be payable ponthly/0ne Thousend Five Hundred
R76/4100-~---~~ poLLARS, ($1,500.76------- Y. per mwontls beginning on the 18t da

of March . 1992, t;* be applied firaf to ini:ez':es:lt: and balagg@ﬂggﬁimﬁ
hvE ) f—f%& X ) OSOERLEREX XI0X LS KIX s A X XN X LR B R A bt YOIt X ]
%m%@#x i’mﬁ(ﬁmﬁ%mmxnmwawz with’ *he bhalance of the indebtedness if not
gsconer pald, due and payable on  May 1, 2004 Lo~ It is further agreed the bonrower
shall pay to the note holder a late charge of 5% ol any nonthly lnstalment not received
within 15 days after instalment is due. In all obbai vespects sald mortgage shall remain
in full force and effect.

Signed, sealed and delivered this 27 th day of January . 19_9__2_ .

STANDARD BANK OF HICRORY HILLS _ .

DEPT:1 RECHRDINGR $27,00;

T2B2:8  TRAMN 4037 03/04/92 103091300 .-

$0RES 4 L F H—PR—AITITFT L
COOLCT GORDER—

ads »v ®

S BY:s Lonyng 3!23‘33

CONSENL 10 LOMNN MODIFICALION

the undersigned endorser or endorseres, guaranter or guarantors, or other secondary
obligor or obligors, including an original unreleased borrower or borrowers, hereby consent

to the foregoing loan medification. STAMMRD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF HICKORY HILLS Trust #3485
. dated 14, 1988 as ngnnot rsonally
8 4 L o o CRNN O~ (SEDL)

This instrurent was prepaced by & should be returmed
to after recordation:
ey

Oorotty L. Bortscheller ’ {’(/ b / A : (SEAL)

Standard Bank of Hickory Rills bayid Derailo /

7800 West 95th Street o - A &HQQ ___(SEAL)
RAuchrey DePaud,

Hickory Hitls, 1 Vinois 60457

ancl Seafed this 27th day of January, 1992. N

p ki 7 Leidl

2L : . ;":‘..(::::z_._.._....... .
FRICIAL SEAL" -

1y L. BORTSCHELLER A $,_,‘2___,_

R
r?galw PUBLIE 2bo iy OF LLLIBHS
My Counistlan Expices 6-39-92

el St P S B el a7 Ll St S it

B R e R I




UNOFFICJAL COPY .

)

£

o

o

@ ;




